

C.S. No. 01 of 2017

Present: Sri Subhash Kumar Kar, Judge of Bench -V

Order No. 36

Dated:04.04.2024

Today is fixed for order.

Plaintiff files hazira.

Defendant takes no steps.

To 21.06.2024 for clarification on the point of limitation.

Judge

City Civil Court, Calcutta